OVERVIEW

INSIDE

Category I1
Was: $3781
Now: $3357
Taxes & Fees: $414.72
Gratuities: $252

Catego o1

Was: } (for Pricing
Now:

Taxes & Fees: $414.72
Gratuities: $252

BALCONY
|

Category V3
Was: $4501
Now: $3829
Taxes & Fees: $414.72
Gratuities: $252

Celebrity EQUINOX

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Sat., January 17 Buenos Aires, Argentina 6:30 pm

Sun., January 18 | At Sea

Mon., January 19 | At Sea

Tue., January 20 | At Sea

Wed., January 21 | Ushuaia, Argentina 10:00 am| 9:00 pm

Thu., January 22 | Cape Horn (Cruising)

Fri., January 23 Paradise Bay, Antarctica (Cruising)

Sat., January 24 Elephant Island (Cruising)

Sun., January 25 | At Sea

Mon., January 26 | Port Stanley, Falkland Islands 8:00 am| 5:00 pm

Tue., January 27 | At Sea

Wed., January 28 | Puerto Madryn, Argentina 7:00am| 4:00 pm

Thu., January 29 | At Sea

Fri., January 30 Montevideo, Uruguay 8:00 am| 5:00 pm

Sat., January 31 Buenos Aires, Argentina 5:00 am
DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Deposit: $450 per person
Final Payment: October 19, 2025
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

i — P 1

ACCEPTED

TRAVEL INSURANCE PROTECTION

Inside:
Oceanview: } (for Pricing

Balcony:
Highly recommended to add

CELEBRITY'S CANCELLATION POLICY

119 — 91 days 25% pp
90 - 61 days 50% pp
60 — 31 days 75% pp
30 - 00 days 100% pp




YOUR PACKAGE

Included:

v~ Accommodation as selected

v~ Full meals as offered

v~ Standard drinks as offered

v~ Entertainment/Activities as programmed

v~ Exercise Fitness as accessible

v~ ASL interpreters

v~ Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters PASSPORT
Excluded: REQUIRED

v~ Domestic and/or International airfares

v~ All port, government, & fuel taxes & fees
v~ Prepaid gratuities/tips

v~ Pre-cruise or Post-cruise accommodation
v~ Specialty dining

v~ Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic drinks

v~ Wi-Fi and/or internet

v~ Passports/Visas

v~ Travel insurance

Inside Offer! Book select categories and receive a FREE $50 per cabin onboard
credit.

Oceanview Offer! Book select categories and receive a FREE $50 per cabin
onboard credit.

Balcony Offer! Book select categories and receive a FREE $50 per cabin
onboard credit.

Suite Offer! Book select categories and receive a FREE $50 per cabin onboard
credit plus the following offers:

¢ A Premium Beverage Package, which includes top shelf alcoholic
beverages and select non-alcoholic beverages onboard, and

e Unlimited Internet access

Promotions may not be combinable with all fares.

Prices are in US dollars, per person, based on double occupancy. Prices are
subject to change without notice by cruise lines until a deposit has been made
and must be reconfirmed at time of booking. Prices include port charges but
do not include airfare or (where applicable) airport or government taxes or
fees. Prices and promotions are for new bookings only, in accordance with
cruise line policies. Click any price to convert to other currencies.

Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.



